Pos

LRV NTUV & WN -

Competitors

“|Derk van der Vecht

Yuval Ben lsrael
Andre Bracht
Andrew Palmer
Viken Malacioglu

| Alexander Heindel

| Danny van Vliet

Alberto Cantu
Kevin Caton
Roy Oostema
Wetze| Gregor
Mick Bimbergen
Sam Bimbergen
| Richard van Wijk
Max Chrubasik
Hans Meij
Russel Edwards
Mould lan

) |Nicolas Foucart

Haijo B Berendse
Kioroglou ou Nikos
Sjoerd Schrichte
Igler Ori
Silsby Arthur

Bert van der Vecht

/_|Andrey Gavryichenko

8th F3A Lowland Cup - F3A Inter

Oss (NL) - from June 29 2019 to June 30 2019

FAIl ID
- 1

| = (NED)| FAI-21407 1085.73
2 Junior | = (ISR) |  FAI-209147 1061.37
3 == (GER)| FAI-29868 fJ| = 100834

[ ™= (GER)| FAI-78796 940.78
[A & (NZL) FAI-101846 1009.53

m—— I(BEL) | FAI-29139 J  974.09

’3 H2 (NOR)|  FAI-64119 1013.20
5 = (NED)| FAI-70205 1018.24
§ ™= (GER)| FAI-106929 1030.11

10 SiZ (GBR)|  FAI-29425 989.08

= (NED)| FAI-70194 983.65

™= (GER)| FAI-111905 940.72

Junior |= (NED)|  FAI-115818 938.52

- = (NED)| FAI-95146 945.21

= (NED)| FAI-98858 N  929.55

Junior ™= (GER)| FAI-118563 890.35

— I = (NED)| FAI113248 J|  918.71
B (AUS)  FAIL121974 87127

£ (GBR)  FAI-106410 904.84

'WE(FRA)| FAI-273853 889.70

= (NED)| FAI-101065 871.66

o [ == (GER)| FAI-237947 863.04

1 == (NED) FAI-108325 844.16

[Junior | = (ISR) | FAI-261632 820.08

& (IMN)|  FAI-29430 709.18

= (NED)|  FAI-70204 180.44

= (UKR)| _ FAI-84068 0.00

Romijn Bob

FAIl Jury President

L—

Proudly computed by NotauScore 5.0.6

Classification

Preliminary flights
. 3

~ Total

2211.08
2130.13
2040.56
2033.57
2015.67
1966.78
2003.45
2033.70
2042.92
1974.58
1947.13
1913.85
1887.52
1868.69

2
1078.66 1125.35
1026.68 1068.76
1010.94 1029.62
1020.18 £1013.39
1006.14 1004.96
992.69 971.54
~990.25 97509 |
1015.46 101227
- 994.37 1012.81
1985.50 959.12
'957.06 963.48
97313 04017
949.00 ~ 923.51
923.48 91235
919.88 834.94
944.67 708.51
872.88 87285
879.34 877.97
84541 | 80432
| 83937 | 83733
| 84499 | 79667
824.74 81402
32608 836.21
802.33 818.32
80083 785.94
795.08 0.00
0.00 0-00

Caton Kevin

= Coto

Jury Member

1849.43
1835.02
| 179159
1757.31
1750.25
1729.07
1716.65
1687.78
1680.37
1638.40
1586.77
975.52
0.00

7

LOWLAND
CUPF3A
Final
4 Total
103953 1039.53
~1028.80 1028.80
1004.04 1004.04
965.56 965.56
~962.10 962.10
96194 961.94
952.24 952.24
~ 947.65 947.65
911.72 911.72
881.73 881.73
Bracht Andre
emb¢

i
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